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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

BURGLARY LANCASTER

CRIMINAL TRESPASS SARPY

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST LANCASTER

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

RESISTING ARREST SARPY

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP LANCASTER

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP LANCASTER

WILLFUL RECKLESS DRIVING LANCASTER

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

POSSESSION OF DEFACED FIREARM DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS

BURGLARY SEWARD

BURGLARY SEWARD

BURGLARY YORK

BURGLARY YORK

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA PLATTE

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE DODGE

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DODGE

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DODGE

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DODGE

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DODGE

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON DODGE

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DODGE

TAMPERING DODGE

5 84453 KUNDRA MATTEO J POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON DOUGLAS

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON LANCASTER

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON LANCASTER

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON SAUNDERS

BAD CHECK $75-$300 DODGE

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DODGE

ROBBERY DODGE

1

2

3

4

6 71372 MATZ RYAN 

BROOKS TYRONE M

69883 JOHNSON MARK D

69853 KOLTER TOREY F

67349 BREAZEALE JASON N

82048
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OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST MERRICK

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST POLK

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON LANCASTER

TAMPERING BUTLER

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

BURGLARY LANCASTER

BURGLARY LANCASTER

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST LANCASTER

10 211574 SALPAS GEORGE A POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA MERRICK

11 89933 SHATTO CAMERON R POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON PLATTE

12 211865 SPEED JOEL L MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

ROBBERY LANCASTER

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP LANCASTER

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP LANCASTER

CHILD ABUSE LINCOLN

DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE/INJURY LANCASTER

7

8

9

13

14

88329 ROAN NICHOLAS E

70259 STURGIS WILLIE LEE

61288 WOODS WILLIAM L

78215 NEEMEYER MICHAEL 

80841 REYNOLDS RICKEY F


